
MEN’S CUT
FADE/STYLE CUT
SKIN FADE
RE-STYLE
LONG HAIR CUT
BUZZ CUT
BOY’S CUT
MEN’S CUT + BEARD
FADE/STYLE CUT + BEARD
BEARD TRIM
BEARD & RAZOR LINE-UP
HOT TOWEL SHAVE
PENSIONERS
GREY BLEND COLOUR
COLOUR BLEACH & TONE

$55
$60
$60
$65
$65
$30
$55
$80
$90
$30
$40
$60
$35
$70

from

APPOINTMENTS & WALK-INS WELCOME (when avai lab le)
www.thebarberclub.com.au        @thebarberclubmelbourne

MON-THUR

from

from

from

from

from

BY CONSULTATION

$50  / SATURDAYMON-FRI

from

S E R V I C E S  -  B E N T L E I G H

from


